
Brought To You By: Warren Reynolds, Century 21- Franklin

7 APPLEWOOD LANE - Unit 7
Franklin, MA   02038
Condo

MLS #: 71740552 Status: Sold 

List Price: $289,900 Sale Price: $289,900

List Date: 9/9/2014 Sale Date: 3/27/2015

Area: Off Market Date: 3/27/2015

List$/SqFt: $143.09 Sold$/SqFt: $143.09

Days on Market (Total): 198 Days on Market (Office): 198

Property Features

Rooms: 6 Style: Townhouse

Bedrooms: 2 Type: Condo

Baths: 2f 1h Unit Level 1

Master Bath: Yes Placement: Middle

Fireplaces: 1 Apprx Living Area: 2026 sq.ft. 

Year Built: 1988 Outdoor Space Avail: 

# Units: 56 Garage: 1    Attached

Elevator: 
Parking: 2    Off-Street, Paved 
Driveway

Handicap Access/Features:

Association: Yes  Fee: $436

Fee Includes: Master Insurance, Swimming Pool, Exterior 
Maintenance, Landscaping, Snow Removal, Tennis Court

Room Descriptions Features & Other Information

Room Level Size Features

Dining Room: 1 --

Family Room: 1 --

Kitchen: 1 --

Master Bedroom: 2 --

Bedroom 2: 2 --

Laundry: B --

Office: 1 --

Basement: Yes 

Cooling: Central Air

Exclusions: Washer, Dryer, Refrig. and Pool Table all negot.

Exterior Features: Deck, Professional Landscaping

Facing Direction: 

Heating: Gas

Interior Features: Cable Available

Lead Paint: Unknown

Pets Allowed: Yes w/ Restrictions

Sewer Utilities: City/Town Sewer 

Water Utilities: City/Town Water

Waterfront: No 

Short Sale w/Lndr.App.Req: No

Lender Owned: No

Remarks

WELCOME TO CHESTNUT RIDGE ! GREAT LOCATION! SPACIOUS TOWNHOUSE UNIT FEATURING OVERSIZED KITCHEN, 
DINING ROOM W/ HARDWOOD FLOOR / NEW PAINT, SUNKEN FIREPLACED FAMILY ROOM W/ DOUBLE SLIDERS TO DECK 
W/ PRIVACY/BONUS ROOM OFF FAMILY ROOM WHICH CAN BE USED AS A DEN/OFFICE/BEDROOM / NEW PAINT IN 
KIT./FRM/DRM/DEN & FOYER! 2ND FLOOR INCLUDES CATHEDRAL MASTER BEDROOM W/ MASTER BATH AND SECOND 
BEDROOM W/ FULL BATH. OVERSIZED WALK-IN CLOSETS / FULL WALK-OUT BASEMENT/ CENTRAL AIR AND ONE CAR 
GARAGE. CHESTNUT RIDGE OFFERS A BEAUTIFUL IN-GROUND SWIMMING POOL AND TENNIS COURTS. CLOSE TO TOWN, 
BOSTON TRAIN STATION & SHOPPING. IDEAL LOCATION!

Tax Information

2014  Taxes: $3652     Assessment: $252,700 Cert:      Zoning Code: RES.

Pin #: Map:    Block:   Lot:    Book: 27701   Page: 369



Price Change History for 71740552 
7 APPLEWOOD LANE U:7, Franklin, MA 02038 

Date  Amount % DOM to PCG DOM of PCG

9/9/2014 Listed for: $312,000 0

  10/1/2014   Price Changed to:  $300,000 - $12,000 3.85% 22 22

  10/1/2014   Price Changed to:  $300,000 - $12,000 3.85% 0 22

  1/20/2015   Price Changed to:  $289,900 - $10,100 3.37% 111 133

Listing DOM: 198 

Property DOM: 198 

** Calculates and removes Offmarket activity in DOM Timeframe







The information in this listing was gathered from third party sources including the seller and public records. MLS Property Information Network and its subscribers disclaim any and 
all representations or warranties as to the accuracy of this information. Content ©2015 MLS Property Information Network, Inc.

For a showing or to learn more
508-613-2889 or visit http://02038.com



Brought To You By: Warren Reynolds, Century 21- Franklin

7 Mountain Ash - Unit 7
Franklin, MA   02038
Condo

MLS #: 71720993 Status: Sold 

List Price: $299,999 Sale Price: $299,999

List Date: 7/29/2014 Sale Date: 1/20/2015

Area: Off Market Date: 12/6/2014

List$/SqFt: $133.16 Sold$/SqFt: $133.16

Days on Market (Total): 130 Days on Market (Office): 130

Property Features

Rooms: 6 Style: Townhouse

Bedrooms: 3 Type: Condo

Baths: 2f 1h Unit Level 1

Master Bath: Yes Placement: --

Fireplaces: 1 Apprx Living Area: 2253 sq.ft. 

Year Built: 1996 Outdoor Space Avail: Yes - Common

# Units: 75
Garage: 1    Attached, Garage Door 
Opener

Elevator: Parking: 2    Off-Street

Handicap Access/Features:Yes

Association: Yes  Fee: $371.04

Fee Includes: Sewer, Master Insurance, Swimming Pool, Exterior 
Maintenance, Landscaping, Snow Removal, Tennis Court, 
Recreational Facilities

Room Descriptions Features & Other Information
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